



## 4750 Three Stage Torque Link



Item ID	Item Description	Qty Needed
2013	5/16-18 Nyloc Nut	
2855	¼ " High Collar Lockwasher	3.00
2874	¼ -20x5/16 Nylon Tip Set Screw	1.00
4502	Plate, Spring Center	1.00
4507	Shaft Bushing	1.00
4508	Shaft Wiper	1.00
4510	O-ring Travel Indicator	2.00
4511	Washer	4.00
4513	.75-16 R.H. Jam-Nut, Hex	2.00
4516	Stud Spring Adj. .31-18x3" L	3.00
4517	.31-18 Jam Nut	3.00
4520	.50-20 x 1" gr5	2.00
4521	Mega Flat Washer	2.00
4524	.75-16 Nylock Jam Nut	2.00
4525	¼" x 8¾" Travel Indicator Rod	1.00
4526	¼ -20 X 7/8 SHCS	3.00
4527	.25-20 Top-Lock Hex Nut	3.00
4531	Grease Fitting	2.00
4532	Spacer	1.00
4535	Housing, Seal, Bushing Ass'y	2.00
.. 4504	Housing	2.00

Item ID	Item Description	Qty Needed
.. 4507	Shaft Bushing	2.00
.. 4508	Shaft Wiper	2.00
4536	.25-20 x 5/8 bolt	3.00
4539	Flange Nut .25-20	2.00
4541	.50 Lockwasher	2.00
4542	5/16 Lockwasher	3.00
4543	1/4-20 x 3/4 SHCS	3.00
4544	Plate, Spring Front	1.00
4545	Plate, Spring Rear	1.00
4563R	Poly Bushing , Red, 87A	1.00
4563P	Poly Bushing, Purple, 60	2.00
4575	Bearing Housing Threaded	1.00
4576	Adjuster Nut (bearing housing)	1.00
4702T	Brake Bushing Plate, Threaded	1.00
5510	5/16-18 x 1" Cap Screw	3.00
5601	Seal Washer	1.00
4506	Chrome Shaft, 10.5" L	1.00
RE015	Torq Link Brake Shaft	1.00
6067	Washer	2.00